
  

 
  

    

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

  

 
  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

  

 

 
  

    

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

    

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

   

 
  

    

 

 

 

South Valley Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:17 PM  9/29/2019 Page 1 

SCSC intra-squad - 9/28/2019 

Results - saturday 

Event 1 Women 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke Event 5 Women 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Beams, Lola M 15 SCSC-PC

2 Snyder, Adeline E 15 SCSC-PC

3 Gardner, Rachel B 15 SCSC-PC

4 Hulton, Nikela 15 SCSC-PC

5 NG, Mason K 15 SCSC-PC

6 Breen, Zoe E 15 SCSC-PC

7 Taylor, Tasmin E 15 SCSC-PC

8 Zeitler, Alecea L 15 SCSC-PC

Event 2 Men 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke 

Name Age Team 

1 Zhang, Tianyi 17 SCSC-PC

2 Thien, Kenneth V 16 SCSC-PC

3 YU, Young B 17 SCSC-PC

4 Taylor, William R 16 SCSC-PC

5 Zhou, Dawei 15 SCSC-PC

6 Joe, Andrew W 15 SCSC-PC

7 Goenawan, Jackson L 15 SCSC-PC

8 Mui, Benjamin 15 SCSC-PC

Event 3 Women 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke 

Name Age Team 

1 Nguyen, Gabrielle V 14 SCSC-PC

2 Lee, Eunice Y 13 SCSC-PC

3 Bhatnagar, Meher 13 SCSC-PC

4 Vishwanath, Bhavanashree 13 SCSC-PC

5 Tokuz, Zeynep S 14 SCSC-PC

6 Boyer, Julie 14 SCSC-PC

7 MA, Sihan 13 SCSC-PC

8 Nguyen, Caitlin 13 SCSC-PC

9 Michaelsen, Julia R 13 SCSC-PC

10 XU, Olivia L 13 SCSC-PC

11 Bhatla, Dhatri 13 SCSC-PC

12 Malik, Riya 13 SCSC-PC

13 Luc, Alisha P 14 SCSC-PC

14 Kelkar, Riya 13 SCSC-PC

15 Parker, Ashley R 13 SCSC-PC

16 Kripalani, Nivedita P 13 SCSC-PC

17 Patel, Tavisha 13 SCSC-PC

18 Manjesh, Anika M 13 SCSC-PC

--- Rajeevan, Riya 13 SCSC-PC

--- Hoge, Rachel A 13 SCSC-PC

Event 4 Men 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke 

Name Age Team 

1 Jarvis, Isaiah W 13 SCSC-PC

2 Snyder, Kade B 13 SCSC-PC

3 Nguyen, Justin 13 SCSC-PC

4 Muolic, Aaron 14 SCSC-PC

5 Chan, Ryan 13 SCSC-PC

6 Hsieh, Dylan C 13 SCSC-PC

7 Lin, Justin 14 SCSC-PC

8 Wang, Raphael 13 SCSC-PC

9 Miao, Eric 13 SCSC-PC

10 Nakano, Alexander T 13 SCSC-PC

--- Jagannath, Ananth 13 SCSC-PC

1 Itow, Kaile C 

2 Yasana, Julianne 

3 Taylor, Ava V 

4 Mohtajkhorassani, Sara 

5 Wong, Zoe H 

6 Correa, Erika M 

7 Groen, Luana M 

8 MA, Vivian 

9 Korsunsky, Rachel E 

10 Michaelsen, Abigail G 

11 Bijlsma, Miriam A 
54.06 

12 Stocks, Rebecca A 
55.91 

13 Lachwani, Anya M 
1:00.21 

14 Ackalloor, Alyssa B 
1:01.33 

15 Orelcana, Nahomy R
1:01.46 

16 Huynh, Chloe L
1:04.20 

17 HO, Glennis T 
1:06.26 

18 Gosain, Rhea
1:08.29 

19 Kim, Diane 

20 Nguyen, Natane N 

21 Rayaroth, SailakshmiFinals Time 

58.19 

1:03.18 

1:05.88 

1:06.64 

1:10.09 

1:13.13 

1:25.81 

1:40.04 

Finals Time 

22 Kim, Erin1:01.77 
--- Satwe, Eera1:03.55 
--- Karthigeyan, Aradana 1:04.62 

1:05.79 
Event 6 Men 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke 

1:06.20 
Name Age Team Finals Time 

1:15.40 
1 DO, Thomas V 

1:20.91 
2 Kim, Justin

1:22.84 
3 Sharif, Zane

1:23.10 
4 Chuang, Michael Y 

1:24.86 
5 YU, Stanford S

1:25.36 
6 Ingalla, Kyle A 

1:25.46 
7 Dela Cruz, Ralph

1:27.93 
8 Bajamahal, Sandeep S

1:30.13 
9 George, Daniel Z 

1:31.10 
10 Riviere, Matthew R

1:31.21 
11 Angwin, Tyler J 

1:33.01 
12 Bobde, Tanish M 

1:33.23 
13 Mechlin, Joshua A 

DQ 
14 Wassel, Ahmad 

DQ 
--- Chen, Shin-En 

--- Donthireddy, Venkata V 

Finals Time 
Event 7 Women 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke 

12 SCSC-PC 29.50 

11 SCSC-PC 30.74

 12 SCSC-PC 31.37

 12 SCSC-PC 32.94 

11 SCSC-PC 34.05

 12 SCSC-PC 34.42 

11 SCSC-PC 34.60 

11 SCSC-PC 35.72

 12 SCSC-PC 36.61

 12 SCSC-PC 38.70

 12 SCSC-PC 40.27

 12 SCSC-PC 40.64

 12 SCSC-PC 41.64 

11 SCSC-PC 42.10

 12 SCSC-PC 42.43

 12 SCSC-PC 42.82 

11 SCSC-PC 43.19 

11 SCSC-PC 45.19 

11 SCSC-PC 45.91 

11 SCSC-PC 46.35 

11 SCSC-PC 46.50 

11 SCSC-PC 49.23 

11 SCSC-PC DQ 

11 SCSC-PC DQ 

12 SCSC-PC 30.34 

11 SCSC-PC 32.18 

12 SCSC-PC 32.41 

11 SCSC-PC 32.49 

12 SCSC-PC 33.78 

12 SCSC-PC 34.38 

11 SCSC-PC 35.12 

12 SCSC-PC 37.82 

12 SCSC-PC 37.83 

12 SCSC-PC 38.66 

12 SCSC-PC 40.34 

11 SCSC-PC 44.64 

12 SCSC-PC 45.32 

11 SCSC-PC 46.25 

11 SCSC-PC DQ 

11 SCSC-PC DQ 

59.80 
Name Age Team Finals Time 

1:00.61 

1:01.82 

1:05.04 

1:11.60 

1:11.73 

1:13.49 

1:18.05 

1:23.04 

1:26.38 

DQ 

1 SU, Mia 10 SCSC-PC 32.86 

2 Groen, Malia K 10 SCSC-PC 35.29 

3 SU, Alison 10 SCSC-PC 35.36 

4 Sahu, Shimeka 10 SCSC-PC 36.33 

5 Bora, Isha P 10 SCSC-PC 36.58 

6 Teeramaythawit, Haley E 10 SCSC-PC 37.41 

7 Meng, Xutong 10 SCSC-PC 38.38 

8 Rutter, Violet S 9 SCSC-PC 38.40 

9 Chuang, Anna K 9 SCSC-PC 38.76 

10 Bui, Helen C 9 SCSC-PC 41.39 



  

  

    

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 
  

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

  

South Valley Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:17 PM  9/29/2019 Page 2 

SCSC intra-squad - 9/28/2019 

Results - saturday 

(Event 7 Women 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke) 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

11 Matsumura, Otoha 9 SCSC-PC 44.19 

12 Barajas Caballero, Dannah S 10 SCSC-PC 45.47 

13 Mokani, Pushti D 9 SCSC-PC 48.26 

14 Mai, Angelina T 10 SCSC-PC 48.27 

15 Kripalani, Avantika P 9 SCSC-PC 49.48 

16 Zhang, Hanyu 9 SCSC-PC 49.58 

17 Skilj, Taisa A 9 SCSC-PC 49.66 

18 Rangan, Pallavi S 9 SCSC-PC 50.26 

19 Nguyen, Chelsea N 9 SCSC-PC 50.44 

20 OH, Olivia Y 10 SCSC-PC 50.83 

21 Mak, Allison E 9 SCSC-PC 51.49 

22 Aravind, Mokshita 10 SCSC-PC 51.82 

23 Kamath, Shruti D 9 SCSC-PC 52.34 

24 Unny, Megha 9 SCSC-PC 53.06 

25 Ding, Mijia M 9 SCSC-PC 53.15 

26 Jagannath, Nithya 9 SCSC-PC 57.61 

27 Stocks, Camille A 10 SCSC-PC 58.16 

28 Mui, Caroline 9 SCSC-PC 58.97 

29 Patel, Palashi 10 SCSC-PC 1:00.10 

30 Sharma, Saanvi 9 SCSC-PC 1:01.27 

31 Schmidt, Mikayla 9 SCSC-PC 1:01.40 

32 Byers, Ellie 9 SCSC-PC 1:02.22 

33 Sabnis, Siddhi 9 SCSC-PC 1:03.58 

--- Krupa, Sophie A 9 SCSC-PC DQ 

--- Shaik, Yasmin 9 SCSC-PC DQ 

--- Venturpalli, Kavya 9 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 8 Men 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Sugaya, Shusaku 10 SCSC-PC 37.70 

2 Parkes, Joshua K 10 SCSC-PC 40.86 

3 Moon, Connor P 10 SCSC-PC 41.50 

4 Kanaujia, Shauryan S 10 SCSC-PC 42.63 

5 Mohtajkhorassani, Sina 10 SCSC-PC 43.70 

6 Sriram, Akash S 10 SCSC-PC 45.72 

7 Tan, Jeffrey 9 SCSC-PC 45.83 

8 Zhao, Daniel 9 SCSC-PC 46.71 

9 Srivastava, Vatsal 10 SCSC-PC 47.73 

10 Elyashev, Maxim 9 SCSC-PC 50.09 

11 Angwin, Ethan J 9 SCSC-PC 50.23 

12 Wang, Junlan 9 SCSC-PC 59.62 

13 Moghe, Vedang 9 SCSC-PC 1:13.52 

--- XU, Haoqi S 10 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 9 Women 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Ninan, Rhea S 8 SCSC-PC 43.08 

2 Perkins, Caroline M 8 SCSC-PC 43.92 

3 WU, Felicia L 7 SCSC-PC 47.06 

4 YU, Xinyi 8 SCSC-PC 47.44 

5 Rohlfing, Anna S 7 SCSC-PC 48.07 

6 Gao, Erin Q 8 SCSC-PC 51.14 

7 Xiao, Alice Y 7 SCSC-PC 51.63 

8 Lai, Jolena C 8 SCSC-PC 52.50 

9 Zou, Anne 7 SCSC-PC 56.54 

10 Shukla, Aanya 8 SCSC-PC 57.94 

11 Chen, Kate 8 SCSC-PC 58.55 

12 Bobde, Aisha M 7 SCSC-PC 1:03.50 

13 Rajeevan, Rithika 8 SCSC-PC 1:03.81 

14 Lim, Elizabeth 7 SCSC-PC 1:04.62 

15 Chobe, Mishka E 8 SCSC-PC 1:04.93 

16 Patel, Madison 7 SCSC-PC 1:06.39 

17 Dsouza, Shavonne 8 SCSC-PC 1:10.90 

18 Malhotra, Kyna 7 SCSC-PC 1:12.42 

19 Tarar, Prisha 8 SCSC-PC 1:28.95 

20 Agarwal, Aarna M 8 SCSC-PC 1:41.32 

--- Bhatla, Aditri S 7 SCSC-PC DQ 

--- Mathur, Nikita 8 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 10 Men 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 MA, Victor 8 SCSC-PC 38.64 

2 Wordelman, Len C 8 SCSC-PC 40.85 

3 Moon, Chance P 8 SCSC-PC 50.04 

4 Modak, Aaryan * 8 SCSC-PC 50.81 

5 Lee, Alvin J 8 SCSC-PC 53.33 

6 Lin, Samuel J 6 SCSC-PC 1:08.23 

7 Orlov, Mark 6 SCSC-PC 1:15.25 

8 Diaz-Pease, Nicholas Y 7 SCSC-PC 1:15.40 

--- Jiang, Alex 6 SCSC-PC DQ 

--- Adireddy, Moksith 8 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 11 Women 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Beams, Lola M 15 SCSC-PC 24.51 

2 Adler, Joann 16 SCSC-PC 24.52 

3 Hwang, Yooseon 15 SCSC-PC 26.06 

4 Yeh, Ariana N 15 SCSC-PC 26.54 

5 Hulton, Nikela 15 SCSC-PC 27.87 

6 Breen-Tsang, Samantha 15 SCSC-PC 28.14 

7 Nicosia, Alessia P 15 SCSC-PC 28.92 

8 Upadhyay, Medha 17 SCSC-PC 28.96 

9 Breen, Zoe E 15 SCSC-PC 29.06 

10 Deshpande, Sanika S 16 SCSC-PC 29.21 

11 Soriano, Chelsea I 15 SCSC-PC 29.64 

12 Gundamaraju, Bhavna 15 SCSC-PC 30.24 

13 Bannikova, Viktoriya 15 SCSC-PC 31.39 

14 Taylor, Tasmin E 15 SCSC-PC 34.05 

15 Naveen, Namrita 15 SCSC-PC 35.38 

16 Zeitler, Alecea L 15 SCSC-PC 35.46 

Event 12 Men 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Edwards, Rhys A 16 SCSC-PC 21.83 

2 Chou, Timothy N 17 SCSC-PC 22.42 

3 Rujana, Emilio 16 SCSC-PC 23.57 

4 Gaither, Alex S 17 SCSC-PC 23.89 

5 Chen, Luke 17 SCSC-PC 24.25 

6 Zhou, Dawei 15 SCSC-PC 24.38 

7 Joe, Andrew W 15 SCSC-PC 24.46 

8 Goenawan, Jackson L 15 SCSC-PC 25.31 

9 Mui, Benjamin 15 SCSC-PC 26.81 

10 Thilking, Jay S 15 SCSC-PC 26.99 



  

 
  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 
  

    

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

South Valley Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:17 PM  9/29/2019 Page 3 

SCSC intra-squad - 9/28/2019 

Results - saturday 

Event 13 Women 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Elaydi, Lyla 13 SCSC-PC 26.04 

2 YU, Kailyn 14 SCSC-PC 26.25 

3 Shipley, Kira 14 SCSC-PC 26.64 

4 Bhatnagar, Meher 13 SCSC-PC 26.70 

5 Vishwanath, Bhavanashree 13 SCSC-PC 26.74 

6 Weltchek, Madalyn G 13 SCSC-PC 26.85 

7 MA, Allison 13 SCSC-PC 27.26 

8 Kim, Rachel 13 SCSC-PC 27.44 

18 Amox Jimenez, Iker 13 SCSC-PC 28.34 

19 WU, Nicholas W 13 SCSC-PC 30.17 

20 Ilusorio, Chance V 13 SCSC-PC 30.48 

21 Patel, Prayash R 14 SCSC-PC 31.70 

22 Miao, Eric 13 SCSC-PC 32.37 

23 Nakano, Alexander T 13 SCSC-PC 32.87 

24 Chillarige, Siddharth V 13 SCSC-PC 34.73 

25 Katkar, Tanish V 13 SCSC-PC 35.40 

26 Jagannath, Ananth 13 SCSC-PC 41.54 

--- Amirkiai, Kian L 13 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 15 Women 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle *9 Lan, Aglaia  13 SCSC-PC 27.61 

*9 Nath, Tanishtha  14 SCSC-PC 27.61 Name Age Team Finals Time 

11 Tokuz, Zeynep S  14 SCSC-PC 27.71 

12 Wang, Maddie  14 SCSC-PC 27.88 

13 Pornel, Danica M  13 SCSC-PC 27.95 

14 YI, Lydia D  14 SCSC-PC 28.14 

15 Van Groningen, Sophia O  13 SCSC-PC 28.24 

16 Yang, Angela  14 SCSC-PC 28.44 

17 Dick-Peddie, Jennifer A  13 SCSC-PC 29.21 

18 Kuskova, Anna L  13 SCSC-PC 29.22 

19 Herndon, Cassidy  14 SCSC-PC 29.33 

20 DO, Portia M  13 SCSC-PC 29.38 

21 Bui, Claire  13 SCSC-PC 30.42 

22 Boyer, Julie  14 SCSC-PC 31.20 

23 Erdogan, Ceren G  13 SCSC-PC 31.89 

24 Mak, Chloe  13 SCSC-PC 32.63 

25 Thoppai, Sivanjaali O  13 SCSC-PC 32.76 

26 Mahadevan, Neha  13 SCSC-PC 33.27 

27 XU, Olivia L  13 SCSC-PC 33.33 

28 Parker, Ashley R  13 SCSC-PC 33.57 

29 Luc, Alisha P  14 SCSC-PC 33.82 

30 Moorthy, Rishika N  13 SCSC-PC 34.34 

31 Gupta, Tanisha V  13 SCSC-PC 35.09 

32 Kelkar, Riya  13 SCSC-PC 35.69 

33 Manjesh, Anika M  13 SCSC-PC 35.82 

34 Patel, Tavisha  13 SCSC-PC 38.50 

35 Panigraphy, Mira  13 SCSC-PC 45.62 

Event 14 Men 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Zhou, Simon E  14 SCSC-PC 23.20 

2 Feng, Ryan Y  13 SCSC-PC 24.13 

3 Zhang, Tianyou N  14 SCSC-PC 24.62 

4 Kwan, Kaydeon  13 SCSC-PC 24.71 

5 Jarvis, Isaiah W  13 SCSC-PC 24.76 

6 JU, Eric N  14 SCSC-PC 24.80 

7 Xue, Nathan H  13 SCSC-PC 24.81 

8 Sengupta, Rahul  14 SCSC-PC 25.11 

9 Muolic, Aaron  14 SCSC-PC 25.23 

10 Aguero, Thomas C  14 SCSC-PC 25.35 

11 Delos Angeles, Gabriel A  14 SCSC-PC 25.71 

12 LU, Aidan N  13 SCSC-PC 25.90 

13 Shimomura, Steven J  13 SCSC-PC 25.94 

14 Owen, Oliver M  14 SCSC-PC 26.00 

15 Tan, Kyle  14 SCSC-PC 27.02 

16 Lin, Justin  14 SCSC-PC 27.16 

17 Lam, Ivan J  14 SCSC-PC 27.90 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Song, Kelly S 12 SCSC-PC 25.51 

Wordelman, Lina S 12 SCSC-PC 25.58 

Mao, Claire 12 SCSC-PC 26.77 

Koechlin, Kiana A 11 SCSC-PC 26.90 

Caputo, Madeline C 12 SCSC-PC 27.32 

Essma, Audrey A 11 SCSC-PC 28.06 

Babu, Meghana 12 SCSC-PC 28.42 

Hyodo, Lisa 12 SCSC-PC 28.50 

Correa, Erika M 12 SCSC-PC 28.59 

Lee, Vanessa 12 SCSC-PC 28.69 

Rai, Esha 12 SCSC-PC 28.74 

NG, Marcella K 11 SCSC-PC 28.79 

Reagan, Jessica S 12 SCSC-PC 28.98 

LU, Megan N 11 SCSC-PC 29.08 

Groen, Luana M 11 SCSC-PC 29.35 

Essma, Marielle O 11 SCSC-PC 29.40 

Feng, Shayla S 11 SCSC-PC 29.44 

Shull, Brooklyn S 11 SCSC-PC 29.58 

Wong, Zoe H 11 SCSC-PC 29.64 

Seera, Simarit K 12 SCSC-PC 30.44 

Lai, Athena E 12 SCSC-PC 30.49 

Upadhyay, Vidushi 12 SCSC-PC 30.99 

Franchuk, Victoria A 11 SCSC-PC 31.87 

Doyle, Maria E 11 SCSC-PC 31.98 

Han, Rebecca Y 11 SCSC-PC 32.11 

Song, Shua S 11 SCSC-PC 32.45 

Denena, Isabella K 11 SCSC-PC 32.93 

Obadofin, Fiyinfoluwa O 11 SCSC-PC 33.00 

Lachwani, Anya M 12 SCSC-PC 33.23 

Bijlsma, Miriam A 12 SCSC-PC 33.71 

Michaelsen, Abigail G 12 SCSC-PC 33.72 

Orelcana, Nahomy R 12 SCSC-PC 34.50 

Juul, Bridget J 12 SCSC-PC 35.03 

Huynh, Chloe L 12 SCSC-PC 35.26 

Juul, Anna K 11 SCSC-PC 35.42 

Stocks, Rebecca A 12 SCSC-PC 35.63 

Jiang, Qiang Q 11 SCSC-PC 35.92 

Chillarige, Amulya K 11 SCSC-PC 36.44 

Dovey, Olivia B 11 SCSC-PC 36.46 

Nguyen, Natane N 11 SCSC-PC 36.74 

Rayaroth, Sailakshmi 11 SCSC-PC 37.77 

Ocher, Amelia 12 SCSC-PC 38.75 

Gorokhovsky, Celia R 11 SCSC-PC 39.66 

HO, Glennis T 11 SCSC-PC 40.09 

Kim, Diane 11 SCSC-PC 40.35 



  

  

    

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

   

 

  

   

 
  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

South Valley Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:17 PM  9/29/2019 Page 4 

SCSC intra-squad - 9/28/2019 

Results - saturday 

(Event 15 Women 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle) 
Event 17 Women 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 
Name Age Team Finals Time 

46 Kim, Erin 11 SCSC-PC 40.43 
1

47 Chandra, Kritika  12 SCSC-PC 41.30 
2

48 Gosain, Rhea 11 SCSC-PC 42.22 
3

49 Cambam, Shreya R  12 SCSC-PC 47.18 
4

50 Nanjalah, Chandana H 11 SCSC-PC 48.37 
5 

6Event 16 Men 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle 
7Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Winalski, Christopher M  12 SCSC-PC 

2 SU, Sean  12 SCSC-PC 

3 LI, Kakit  12 SCSC-PC 

4 Gupta, Tanay  12 SCSC-PC 

5 Sharif, Zane  12 SCSC-PC 

6 DO, Thomas V  12 SCSC-PC 

7 Hwang, Jisung 11 SCSC-PC 

8 Tokuz, Yusuf I  12 SCSC-PC 

9 Kim, Justin 11 SCSC-PC 

10 Yang, Jaden 11 SCSC-PC 

11 Chuang, Michael Y 11 SCSC-PC 

12 Mui, Caleb A  12 SCSC-PC 

13 Chen, Bret 11 SCSC-PC 

14 Ruffy, Jaden 11 SCSC-PC 

15 Ospina, Gregory 11 SCSC-PC 

16 Yin, Harry 11 SCSC-PC 

17 Krupa, Patrick C 11 SCSC-PC 

18 Seo, Hyeonmin  12 SCSC-PC 

19 Bajamahal, Sandeep S  12 SCSC-PC 

20 Soriano, Ethan 11 SCSC-PC 

21 Helliwell, Isaac M 11 SCSC-PC 

22 Malhotra, Yanis 11 SCSC-PC 

23 Jeong, Aiden 11 SCSC-PC 

24 Riviere, Matthew R  12 SCSC-PC 

25 Chen, Hengrui  12 SCSC-PC 

26 Ebeid, Rami  12 SCSC-PC 

27 Lee, Jason  12 SCSC-PC 

28 Owen, Ivan C  12 SCSC-PC 

29 Skarbnik, Shon 11 SCSC-PC 

30 Sumabat, Christian A  12 SCSC-PC 

31 Ashmawi, Adam W  12 SCSC-PC 

32 Wassel, Ahmad 11 SCSC-PC 

33 Mechlin, Joshua A  12 SCSC-PC 

34 Kamradt, Nicholas J 11 SCSC-PC 

35 Chandra, Krish  12 SCSC-PC 

36 Nishio, Jason N 11 SCSC-PC 

37 Liang, Glendon 11 SCSC-PC 

38 Popovic, Vuk 11 SCSC-PC 

39 Chen, Shin-En 11 SCSC-PC 

40 You, Truman N  12 SCSC-PC 

41 Rufino, Melvin 11 SCSC-PC 

42 Donthireddy, Venkata V 11 SCSC-PC 

43 Nishio, Nelson K 11 SCSC-PC 

44 Luc, Aaron 11 SCSC-PC 

45 Tarhalkar, Aayush A 11 SCSC-PC 

WU, Isabel L 

Hutchinson, Rylee M 

Chapman, Maxine C 

Dietrich, Kaylee A 

Groen, Malia K 

Lam, Isabel J 

Chen, Caelan D 

Lee, Michelle 

WU, Skylar 

Meng, Xutong 

Chuang, Anna K 

Asatryan, Emilya 

Churbanova, Milla 

Shen, Ellie 

Bui, Helen C 

Tan, Natalie 

Iverson, Ivy Y 

Pachisia, Anya 

Barajas Caballero, Dannah S 

Bijlsma, Esther A 

OH, Olivia Y 

Gillis-Pade, Neallie S 

Ding, Mijia M 

Mai, Angelina T 

Geneta, Ysabelle 

Mokani, Pushti D 

Gupta, Aanya V 

Unny, Megha 

Kripalani, Avantika P 

Mak, Abby 

Zhang, Hanyu 

Voloshyna, Kateryna 

Nguyen, Chelsea N 

Stocks, Camille A 

Moorthy, Shreya 

Jagannath, Nithya 

Mui, Caroline 

Mak, Allison E 

Vira, Nivriti R 

Sharma, Saanvi 

Byers, Ellie 

Schmidt, Mikayla 

Shaik, Yasmin 

Krupa, Sophie A 

Patel, Palashi 

9 SCSC-PC 28.61

 10 SCSC-PC 28.89

 10 SCSC-PC 30.89

 9 SCSC-PC 31.10

 10 SCSC-PC 31.49

 10 SCSC-PC 31.94

 10 SCSC-PC 32.21

 10 SCSC-PC 33.64

 10 SCSC-PC 33.86

 10 SCSC-PC 33.92

 9 SCSC-PC 35.00

 9 SCSC-PC 35.75

 9 SCSC-PC 36.37

 10 SCSC-PC 37.84

 9 SCSC-PC 38.08

 10 SCSC-PC 38.36

 9 SCSC-PC 38.83

 10 SCSC-PC 38.84

 10 SCSC-PC 38.96

 10 SCSC-PC 40.54

 10 SCSC-PC 40.77

 10 SCSC-PC 41.09

 9 SCSC-PC 42.24

 10 SCSC-PC 42.51

 10 SCSC-PC 42.52

 9 SCSC-PC 42.56

 10 SCSC-PC 43.06

 9 SCSC-PC 43.17

 9 SCSC-PC 43.88

 9 SCSC-PC 44.02

 9 SCSC-PC 44.14

 9 SCSC-PC 46.80

 9 SCSC-PC 47.08

 10 SCSC-PC 48.05

 9 SCSC-PC 48.25

 9 SCSC-PC 50.20

 9 SCSC-PC 50.79

 9 SCSC-PC 54.46

 10 SCSC-PC 54.67

 9 SCSC-PC 56.05

 9 SCSC-PC 57.32

 9 SCSC-PC 57.45

 9 SCSC-PC 59.69

 9 SCSC-PC 1:03.76

 10 SCSC-PC 1:03.95 

25.69 

26.16 

26.38 

27.09 

27.12 

27.50 

27.63 

27.96 

28.41 

28.43 

28.57 

28.72 

30.16 

30.35 

30.86 

31.09 

31.51 

31.54 

33.22 

33.41 

34.27 

35.05 

35.16 

35.42 

35.44 

35.47 

35.87 

36.54 

36.67 

36.75 

36.81 

36.83 

38.09 

39.07 

39.14 

40.09 

40.37 

40.85 

41.84 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Event 18 Men 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle 
43.35 

Name Age Team Finals Time 
46.50 

1 Ziemba, Tad H 
47.45 

2 Hyodo, Zen
47.60 

3 Xue, Ethan H
49.03 

4 LI, Daniel W 
53.38 

5 Weltchek, Maximilian H 

6 Sugaya, Shusaku 

7 Qiu, Yifan 

10 SCSC-PC 30.26

 9 SCSC-PC 31.85

 9 SCSC-PC 32.60

 9 SCSC-PC 32.72

 10 SCSC-PC 34.00

 10 SCSC-PC 34.15

 10 SCSC-PC 34.64 



  

 

    

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

    

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

South Valley Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:17 PM  9/29/2019 Page 5 

SCSC intra-squad - 9/28/2019 

Results - saturday 

(Event 18 Men 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle) 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

8 Varshney, Paarth 10 SCSC-PC 35.20 

9 Ilusorio, Reign C 9 SCSC-PC 35.48 

10 Hui, David W 9 SCSC-PC 36.96 

11 Voloshyn, Oleksandr 9 SCSC-PC 37.22 

12 Shull, Harlow E 9 SCSC-PC 37.48 

13 Shevachman, Ariel 9 SCSC-PC 37.52 

14 Kim, Minseop N 10 SCSC-PC 37.58 

15 Barmin, Nikita 10 SCSC-PC 38.34 

16 Mohtajkhorassani, Sina 10 SCSC-PC 38.54 

17 Sriram, Akash S 10 SCSC-PC 38.97 

18 Srivastava, Vatsal 10 SCSC-PC 39.36 

19 Rangavazzala, Pratulya 10 SCSC-PC 39.42 

20 Bokde, Pranay D 9 SCSC-PC 39.62 

21 Marinovski, Daniel J 9 SCSC-PC 39.78 

22 Zhao, Daniel 9 SCSC-PC 40.24 

23 Nalavade, Vihaan V 10 SCSC-PC 40.75 

24 Sinha, Sarvesh K 9 SCSC-PC 41.41 

25 Ninan, Aaron M 10 SCSC-PC 41.65 

26 Angwin, Ethan J 9 SCSC-PC 44.27 

27 KE, Yuhang 9 SCSC-PC 44.53 

28 Elyashev, Maxim 9 SCSC-PC 45.06 

29 Angus, Marco 10 SCSC-PC 45.71 

30 Aarin, Datar 10 SCSC-PC 45.90 

31 XU, Haoqi S 10 SCSC-PC 46.53 

32 Juul, Karl S 10 SCSC-PC 46.85 

33 Phua, Nicholas C 10 SCSC-PC 47.71 

34 Bist, Raghav 9 SCSC-PC 48.48 

35 Moghe, Vedang 9 SCSC-PC 58.22 

36 Wang, Junlan 9 SCSC-PC 59.04 

37 Kavali, Sri Sahishnuv 9 SCSC-PC 1:02.58 

--- Shoykhet, Jonathan 9 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 19 Women 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Perkins, Caroline M 8 SCSC-PC 37.09 

2 Poon, Helena Y 8 SCSC-PC 37.36 

3 Chapman, Raina G 8 SCSC-PC 37.70 

4 Sharma, Reya R 8 SCSC-PC 40.27 

5 YU, Xinyi 8 SCSC-PC 41.97 

6 Jung, Ahyeon 8 SCSC-PC 42.44 

7 Gillis-Pade, Aya M 8 SCSC-PC 42.46 

8 Rohlfing, Anna S 7 SCSC-PC 42.60 

9 Zou, Anne 7 SCSC-PC 46.19 

10 Lai, Jolena C 8 SCSC-PC 46.59 

11 Chen, Jiayi 8 SCSC-PC 46.93 

12 Saanvi, Singh 8 SCSC-PC 47.84 

13 Gao, Erin Q 8 SCSC-PC 48.50 

14 Shull, Presley K 7 SCSC-PC 48.60 

15 Galleano, Ada 7 SCSC-PC 48.76 

16 Shukla, Aanya 8 SCSC-PC 49.19 

17 Han, Alicia Y 7 SCSC-PC 49.67 

18 Zhang, Angelina Y 7 SCSC-PC 51.08 

19 Xiao, Alice Y 7 SCSC-PC 51.23 

20 Chen, Kate 8 SCSC-PC 51.55 

21 Ospina, Audrey 7 SCSC-PC 51.78 

22 Bannikova, Alina 8 SCSC-PC 52.66 

23 Dyer, McKenzie 8 SCSC-PC 53.56 

24 Moon, Hope P 6 SCSC-PC 54.72 

25 Tarar, Prisha 8 SCSC-PC 56.18 

26 Agadi, Iccha 8 SCSC-PC 57.60 

27 Malhotra, Kyna 7 SCSC-PC 59.43 

28 Chobe, Mishka E 8 SCSC-PC 59.71 

29 Dsouza, Shavonne 8 SCSC-PC 1:00.98 

30 Bobde, Aisha M 7 SCSC-PC 1:02.47 

31 Rajeevan, Rithika 8 SCSC-PC 1:02.50 

32 Bhatla, Aditri S 7 SCSC-PC 1:03.72 

33 Mak, Iris 8 SCSC-PC 1:04.47 

34 Patel, Madison 7 SCSC-PC 1:04.61 

35 Lapido, Daniela 8 SCSC-PC 1:19.47 

36 Agarwal, Aarna M 8 SCSC-PC 1:30.69 

Event 20 Men 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Dietrich, Carson A 7 SCSC-PC 36.99 

2 Wordelman, Len C 8 SCSC-PC 37.63 

3 Bansal, Aarav A 8 SCSC-PC 38.81 

4 Lee, Alvin J 8 SCSC-PC 42.01 

5 Iverson, Iver R 7 SCSC-PC 42.48 

6 CO, Lucas R 7 SCSC-PC 43.74 

7 Modak, Aaryan * 8 SCSC-PC 44.56 

8 Han, Mark Y 8 SCSC-PC 49.89 

9 Khandelwal, Aarnav 8 SCSC-PC 52.85 

10 Lahiri, Atrey 8 SCSC-PC 53.25 

11 Ramasubban, Vihan 7 SCSC-PC 54.09 

12 Ruffy, Dylan A 8 SCSC-PC 54.10 

13 Orlov, Mark 6 SCSC-PC 55.43 

14 Lin, Samuel J 6 SCSC-PC 56.71 

15 Adireddy, Moksith 8 SCSC-PC 59.87 

16 Diaz-Pease, Nicholas Y 7 SCSC-PC 1:00.36 

17 Ackalloor, John M 7 SCSC-PC 1:02.82 

18 Jiang, Alex 6 SCSC-PC 1:03.61 

Event 21 Women 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 LI, Jiaqi 16 SCSC-PC 1:15.57 

2 Hwang, Yooseon 15 SCSC-PC 1:17.81 

3 Nicosia, Alessia P 15 SCSC-PC 1:19.41 

4 Deshpande, Sanika S 16 SCSC-PC 1:21.63 

5 Singh, Nageena 15 SCSC-PC 1:23.85 

6 Breen-Tsang, Samantha 15 SCSC-PC 1:26.14 

7 Naveen, Namrita 15 SCSC-PC 1:38.14 

Event 22 Men 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Thien, Kenneth V 16 SCSC-PC 1:01.35 

2 Edwards, Rhys A 16 SCSC-PC 1:03.35 

3 Lorete, Ethan T 16 SCSC-PC 1:04.03 

4 YU, Young B 17 SCSC-PC 1:06.25 

5 Pornel, Dylan M 15 SCSC-PC 1:06.80 

6 Chen, Luke 17 SCSC-PC 1:08.04 

7 Chu, Lap Hang M 16 SCSC-PC 1:08.37 

8 Spence, Zachary R 15 SCSC-PC 1:09.30 

9 Santos, Louis 15 SCSC-PC 1:11.64 

10 Seepornel, Nikolai E 15 SCSC-PC 1:14.92 

--- Taylor, William R 16 SCSC-PC DQ 
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South Valley Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:17 PM  9/29/2019 Page 6 

SCSC intra-squad - 9/28/2019 

Results - saturday 

Event 23 Women 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Nguyen, Gabrielle V  14 SCSC-PC 1:08.37 

2 Paduano, Sophia S  13 SCSC-PC 1:13.85 

3 YU, Kailyn  14 SCSC-PC 1:13.88 

4 Elaydi, Lyla  13 SCSC-PC 1:14.53 

5 Lan, Aglaia  13 SCSC-PC 1:15.67 

6 Van Groningen, Sophia O  13 SCSC-PC 1:16.50 

7 Scheufele, Nina E  13 SCSC-PC 1:17.44 

8 Hui, Kaytlyn M  13 SCSC-PC 1:18.23 

9 Kim, Rachel  13 SCSC-PC 1:18.99 

10 Shipley, Kira  14 SCSC-PC 1:19.25 

11 Pornel, Danica M  13 SCSC-PC 1:19.36 

12 YI, Lydia D  14 SCSC-PC 1:19.85 

13 Herndon, Cassidy  14 SCSC-PC 1:20.15 

14 Bui, Claire  13 SCSC-PC 1:21.97 

15 Erdogan, Ceren G  13 SCSC-PC 1:22.06 

16 DO, Portia M  13 SCSC-PC 1:23.51 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Shull, Brooklyn S 11 SCSC-PC 37.78 

LU, Megan N 11 SCSC-PC 38.31 

Doyle, Maria E 11 SCSC-PC 38.36 

Spicknall, Ashlie G 11 SCSC-PC 39.17 

Lai, Athena E 12 SCSC-PC 40.05 

Seera, Simarit K 12 SCSC-PC 40.79 

Franchuk, Victoria A 11 SCSC-PC 41.76 

Han, Rebecca Y 11 SCSC-PC 41.83 

Jiang, Qiang Q 11 SCSC-PC 45.39 

Juul, Bridget J 12 SCSC-PC 47.04 

Dovey, Olivia B 11 SCSC-PC 48.10 

Denena, Isabella K 11 SCSC-PC 48.45 

Chillarige, Amulya K 11 SCSC-PC 50.65 

Ackalloor, Alyssa B 11 SCSC-PC 50.78 

Juul, Anna K 11 SCSC-PC 51.63 

Nanjalah, Chandana H 11 SCSC-PC 1:05.69 

Karthigeyan, Aradana 11 SCSC-PC DQ 

Chandra, Kritika 12 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 26 Men 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke 17 Mandal, Ipsita  13 SCSC-PC 1:24.62 

18 Hoge, Rachel A  13 SCSC-PC 1:24.86 Name Age Team Finals Time 

19 Michaelsen, Julia R  13 SCSC-PC 1:27.46 1 Winalski, Christopher M 

20 Kuskova, Anna L  13 SCSC-PC 1:28.63 2 Chatterjee, Abhinab 

21 Bhatla, Dhatri  13 SCSC-PC 1:35.43 3 Cheang, Mathew T 

*22 Gupta, Tanisha V  13 SCSC-PC 1:39.04 4 Chen, Bret 

*22 Moorthy, Rishika N  13 SCSC-PC 1:39.04 5 Ingalla, Kyle A 

24 Mak, Chloe  13 SCSC-PC 1:42.03 6 Zou, Wenjie 

25 Panigraphy, Mira  13 SCSC-PC 1:50.30 7 George, Daniel Z 

--- Mahadevan, Neha  13 SCSC-PC DQ 8 Ruffy, Jaden 

9 Liu, Kevin F
Event 24 Men 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke 

10 Krupa, Patrick C
Name Age Team Finals Time 

11 Long, Samuel Z
1 Zhang, Tianyou N  14 SCSC-PC 1:04.34 

12 Chen, Hengrui
2 Aguero, Thomas C  14 SCSC-PC 1:04.53 

13 Owen, Ivan C
3 Nguyen, Justin  13 SCSC-PC 1:14.25 

14 Lee, Jason
4 Delos Angeles, Gabriel A  14 SCSC-PC 1:16.83 

15 XU, Redger
5 Chan, Ryan  13 SCSC-PC 1:17.01 

16 Jeong, Aiden 
6 Tan, Kyle  14 SCSC-PC 1:18.86 

17 Nishio, Jason N
7 Ilusorio, Chance V  13 SCSC-PC 1:25.79 

18 Malhotra, Yanis 
8 Katkar, Tanish V  13 SCSC-PC 1:32.73 

19 Soni, Vivaan 
9 Chillarige, Siddharth V  13 SCSC-PC 1:34.24 

20 Nishio, Nelson K
10 Patel, Prayash R  14 SCSC-PC 1:44.20 

21 Ashmawi, Adam W 
11 Amirkiai, Kian L  13 SCSC-PC 2:01.27 

22 Skarbnik, Shon 
--- Amox Jimenez, Iker  13 SCSC-PC DQ 

23 Chandra, Krish 
--- Gupta, Darsh  13 SCSC-PC DQ 

24 Liang, Glendon 

25 Kamradt, Nicholas JEvent 25 Women 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke 
26 Rufino, Melvin 

1 Nguyen, Megan M  12 SCSC-PC 34.03 

Name Age Team Finals Time 
27 Bobde, Tanish M 

2 Taylor, Ava V  12 SCSC-PC 34.06 28 Tarhalkar, Aayush A 

3 Tran, Katelyn D  12 SCSC-PC 34.47 --- Hwang, Jisung 

4 MA, Vivian 11 SCSC-PC 35.00 --- Luc, Aaron 

5 Hyodo, Lisa  12 SCSC-PC 36.62 --- You, Truman N 

6 Essma, Marielle O 11 SCSC-PC 36.99 

12 SCSC-PC 31.03

 12 SCSC-PC 34.08

 12 SCSC-PC 34.74 

11 SCSC-PC 36.82

 12 SCSC-PC 37.66 

11 SCSC-PC 38.92

 12 SCSC-PC 39.31 

11 SCSC-PC 39.68 

11 SCSC-PC 40.12 

11 SCSC-PC 41.79 

11 SCSC-PC 44.47

 12 SCSC-PC 45.55

 12 SCSC-PC 46.18

 12 SCSC-PC 46.19 

11 SCSC-PC 48.06 

11 SCSC-PC 49.06 

11 SCSC-PC 49.88 

11 SCSC-PC 49.98 

11 SCSC-PC 50.62 

11 SCSC-PC 50.76

 12 SCSC-PC 52.55 

11 SCSC-PC 55.45

 12 SCSC-PC 55.51 

11 SCSC-PC 55.98 

11 SCSC-PC 56.80 

11 SCSC-PC 57.55 

11 SCSC-PC 58.64 

11 SCSC-PC 1:01.01 

11 SCSC-PC DQ 

11 SCSC-PC DQ

 12 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 27 Women 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke 
7 Reagan, Jessica S  12 SCSC-PC 37.06 

Name Age Team Finals Time 
8 Babu, Meghana  12 SCSC-PC 37.43 

1 Hutchinson, Rylee M  10 SCSC-PC 36.81 
9 Rai, Esha  12 SCSC-PC 37.48 

2 Dietrich, Kaylee A  9 SCSC-PC 37.61 
10 Granum, Makenzie R 11 SCSC-PC 37.67 

3 Lee, Michelle  10 SCSC-PC 40.66 
11 YU, Colleen  12 SCSC-PC 37.75 



  

  

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
  

    

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

    

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 
  

    

South Valley Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:17 PM  9/29/2019 Page 7 

SCSC intra-squad - 9/28/2019 

Results - saturday 

(Event 27 Women 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke) 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

4 Sun, Aimee X 9 SCSC-PC

5 Poon, Angela Y 10 SCSC-PC

6 WU, Skylar 10 SCSC-PC

7 Correa, Arlen S 9 SCSC-PC

8 Iverson, Ivy Y 9 SCSC-PC

9 Asatryan, Emilya 9 SCSC-PC

10 Pachisia, Anya 10 SCSC-PC

11 Geneta, Ysabelle 10 SCSC-PC

12 Bijlsma, Esther A 10 SCSC-PC

13 Tan, Natalie 10 SCSC-PC

14 Skilj, Taisa A 9 SCSC-PC

15 Bansal, Aishani 9 SCSC-PC

16 Woo, Sophie M 10 SCSC-PC

17 Matsumura, Otoha 9 SCSC-PC

18 Gupta, Aanya V 10 SCSC-PC

19 Gillis-Pade, Neallie S 10 SCSC-PC

20 Mak, Abby 9 SCSC-PC

21 Vinodh, Sarit 9 SCSC-PC

22 Rangan, Pallavi S 9 SCSC-PC

23 Moorthy, Shreya 9 SCSC-PC

24 Vira, Nivriti R 10 SCSC-PC

25 Sabnis, Siddhi 9 SCSC-PC

--- Shen, Ellie 10 SCSC-PC

--- Aravind, Mokshita 10 SCSC-PC

--- Kamath, Shruti D 9 SCSC-PC

--- Churbanova, Milla 9 SCSC-PC

--- Venturpalli, Kavya 9 SCSC-PC

--- Voloshyna, Kateryna 9 SCSC-PC

Event 28 Men 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke 

Name Age Team 

1 Elaydi, Shareef 10 SCSC-PC

2 Hyodo, Zen 9 SCSC-PC

3 Ziemba, Tad H 10 SCSC-PC

4 Voloshyn, Oleksandr 9 SCSC-PC

5 LI, Daniel W 9 SCSC-PC

6 Weltchek, Maximilian H 10 SCSC-PC

7 Moon, Connor P 10 SCSC-PC

8 Parkes, Joshua K 10 SCSC-PC

9 Varshney, Paarth 10 SCSC-PC

10 Shull, Harlow E 9 SCSC-PC

11 Ilusorio, Reign C 9 SCSC-PC

12 Qiu, Yifan 10 SCSC-PC

13 Kim, Minseop N 10 SCSC-PC

14 Shevachman, Ariel 9 SCSC-PC

15 KE, Yuhang 9 SCSC-PC

16 Phua, Nicholas C 10 SCSC-PC

17 Aarin, Datar 10 SCSC-PC

18 Sinha, Sarvesh K 9 SCSC-PC

19 Nalavade, Vihaan V 10 SCSC-PC

20 Juul, Karl S 10 SCSC-PC

--- Hui, David W 9 SCSC-PC

Event 29 Women 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke 

Name Age Team 

41.09 

42.75 

43.90 

46.20 

47.83 

49.38 

50.89 

51.41 

52.33 

52.57 

54.66 

54.73 

54.81 

55.68 

55.81 

56.59 

57.25 

58.27 

1:01.47 

1:04.30 

1:04.44 

1:16.18 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Finals Time 

36.92 

41.12 

42.38 

44.08 

44.30 

46.75 

47.09 

47.47 

47.87 

48.45 

48.88 

50.17 

51.11 

52.12 

56.97 

58.02 

1:00.06 

1:00.41 

1:01.70 

1:01.99 

DQ 

Finals Time 

1 Ninan, Rhea S  8 SCSC-PC 49.10 

2 Saligrama, Tanisha S 8 SCSC-PC 51.86 

3 Yang, Allison S 8 SCSC-PC 51.90 

4 Chapman, Raina G 8 SCSC-PC 53.95 

5 Han, Alicia Y 7 SCSC-PC 57.23 

6 Ospina, Audrey 7 SCSC-PC 1:00.20 

7 Galleano, Ada 7 SCSC-PC 1:00.27 

8 Chen, Jiayi 8 SCSC-PC 1:04.99 

9 Lim, Elizabeth 7 SCSC-PC 1:05.97 

10 Bannikova, Alina 8 SCSC-PC 1:06.03 

11 Agadi, Iccha 8 SCSC-PC 1:09.81 

12 Moon, Hope P 6 SCSC-PC 1:10.17 

13 Zhang, Angelina Y 7 SCSC-PC 1:11.25 

14 Dyer, McKenzie 8 SCSC-PC 1:11.49 

--- Saanvi, Singh 8 SCSC-PC DQ 

--- Mak, Iris 8 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 30 Men 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 MA, Victor 8 SCSC-PC 43.82 

2 Cinco, Lorenzo A 7 SCSC-PC 48.82 

3 Zhao, Bokun 8 SCSC-PC 49.85 

4 Iverson, Iver R 7 SCSC-PC 56.17 

5 Han, Mark Y 8 SCSC-PC 58.02 

6 CO, Lucas R 7 SCSC-PC 1:00.95 

7 Ramasubban, Vihan 7 SCSC-PC 1:08.37 

--- Ackalloor, John M 7 SCSC-PC DQ 

--- Gorokhovsky, Grant M 8 SCSC-PC DQ 

--- Lahiri, Atrey 8 SCSC-PC DQ 

--- Ruffy, Dylan A 8 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 31 Women 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Adler, Joann 16 SCSC-PC 58.44 

2 Snyder, Adeline E 15 SCSC-PC 1:00.60 

3 Yeh, Ariana N 15 SCSC-PC 1:02.90 

4 Gardner, Rachel B 15 SCSC-PC 1:04.76 

5 Singh, Nageena 15 SCSC-PC 1:05.77 

6 NG, Mason K 15 SCSC-PC 1:06.68 

7 Upadhyay, Medha 17 SCSC-PC 1:07.56 

8 LI, Jiaqi 16 SCSC-PC 1:08.64 

9 Soriano, Chelsea I 15 SCSC-PC 1:22.11 

10 Gundamaraju, Bhavna 15 SCSC-PC 1:22.71 

Event 32 Men 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Chou, Timothy N 17 SCSC-PC 53.01 

2 Lorete, Ethan T 16 SCSC-PC 55.08 

3 Zhang, Tianyi 17 SCSC-PC 56.99 

4 Gaither, Alex S 17 SCSC-PC 57.16 

5 Rujana, Emilio 16 SCSC-PC 1:00.92 

6 Spence, Zachary R 15 SCSC-PC 1:01.74 

7 Santos, Louis 15 SCSC-PC 1:02.68 

8 Pornel, Dylan M 15 SCSC-PC 1:08.07 

9 Seepornel, Nikolai E 15 SCSC-PC 1:11.26 

10 Thilking, Jay S 15 SCSC-PC 1:12.32 

Event 33 Women 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Weltchek, Madalyn G 13 SCSC-PC 1:01.96 
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SCSC intra-squad - 9/28/2019 

Results - saturday 

(Event 33 Women 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly) 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

2 Lee, Eunice Y 13 SCSC-PC 1:02.43 

3 Paduano, Sophia S 13 SCSC-PC 1:06.32 

4 Scheufele, Nina E 13 SCSC-PC 1:07.35 

5 MA, Allison 13 SCSC-PC 1:07.48 

6 Nath, Tanishtha 14 SCSC-PC 1:08.07 

7 Yang, Angela 14 SCSC-PC 1:09.88 

8 Hui, Kaytlyn M 13 SCSC-PC 1:10.11 

9 Dick-Peddie, Jennifer A 13 SCSC-PC 1:10.55 

10 Wang, Maddie 14 SCSC-PC 1:10.59 

11 Mandal, Ipsita 13 SCSC-PC 1:13.05 

12 Malik, Riya 13 SCSC-PC 1:25.03 

13 Thoppai, Sivanjaali O 13 SCSC-PC 1:29.69 

14 Rajeevan, Riya 13 SCSC-PC 1:31.43 

15 Kripalani, Nivedita P 13 SCSC-PC 1:38.63 

Event 34 Men 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Feng, Ryan Y 13 SCSC-PC 56.51 

2 Zhou, Simon E 14 SCSC-PC 56.63 

3 Sengupta, Rahul 14 SCSC-PC 58.84 

4 Kwan, Kaydeon 13 SCSC-PC 59.82 

5 Xue, Nathan H 13 SCSC-PC 1:01.12 

6 JU, Eric N 14 SCSC-PC 1:01.50 

7 Snyder, Kade B 13 SCSC-PC 1:02.44 

8 Shimomura, Steven J 13 SCSC-PC 1:04.91 

9 LU, Aidan N 13 SCSC-PC 1:05.77 

10 Lam, Ivan J 14 SCSC-PC 1:09.57 

11 Hsieh, Dylan C 13 SCSC-PC 1:12.03 

12 Owen, Oliver M 14 SCSC-PC 1:12.05 

13 WU, Nicholas W 13 SCSC-PC 1:20.73 

--- Gupta, Darsh 13 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 35 Women 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Wordelman, Lina S 12 SCSC-PC 27.49 

2 Song, Kelly S 12 SCSC-PC 27.65 

3 Itow, Kaile C 12 SCSC-PC 28.89 

4 Nguyen, Megan M 12 SCSC-PC 29.17 

5 Caputo, Madeline C 12 SCSC-PC 29.72 

6 Mao, Claire 12 SCSC-PC 29.89 

7 Yasana, Julianne 11 SCSC-PC 29.98 

8 Mohtajkhorassani, Sara 12 SCSC-PC 30.19 

9 Granum, Makenzie R 11 SCSC-PC 30.48 

10 Koechlin, Kiana A 11 SCSC-PC 30.53 

11 Tran, Katelyn D 12 SCSC-PC 30.72 

12 NG, Marcella K 11 SCSC-PC 31.59 

13 Essma, Audrey A 11 SCSC-PC 31.89 

14 Upadhyay, Vidushi 12 SCSC-PC 32.33 

15 YU, Colleen 12 SCSC-PC 32.91 

16 Feng, Shayla S 11 SCSC-PC 33.09 

17 Lee, Vanessa 12 SCSC-PC 33.22 

18 Spicknall, Ashlie G 11 SCSC-PC 33.28 

19 Korsunsky, Rachel E 12 SCSC-PC 35.39 

20 Song, Shua S 11 SCSC-PC 35.79 

21 Obadofin, Fiyinfoluwa O 11 SCSC-PC 41.93 

22 Ocher, Amelia 12 SCSC-PC 53.38 

23 Gorokhovsky, Celia R 11 SCSC-PC 59.07 

--- Cambam, Shreya R  12 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 36 Men 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 SU, Sean 12 SCSC-PC 29.25 

2 LI, Kakit 12 SCSC-PC 31.12 

3 Gupta, Tanay 12 SCSC-PC 31.27 

4 Yang, Jaden 11 SCSC-PC 31.48 

5 Chatterjee, Abhinab 12 SCSC-PC 31.53 

6 Cheang, Mathew T 12 SCSC-PC 31.93 

7 Tokuz, Yusuf I 12 SCSC-PC 33.55 

8 Zou, Wenjie 11 SCSC-PC 33.74 

9 Mui, Caleb A 12 SCSC-PC 33.78 

10 Dela Cruz, Ralph 11 SCSC-PC 33.99 

11 Yin, Harry 11 SCSC-PC 34.04 

12 YU, Stanford S 12 SCSC-PC 35.15 

13 Ospina, Gregory 11 SCSC-PC 35.45 

14 Liu, Kevin F 11 SCSC-PC 35.50 

15 Seo, Hyeonmin 12 SCSC-PC 35.60 

16 Soriano, Ethan 11 SCSC-PC 38.14 

17 Helliwell, Isaac M 11 SCSC-PC 39.05 

18 Long, Samuel Z 11 SCSC-PC 40.60 

19 Angwin, Tyler J 12 SCSC-PC 42.85 

--- XU, Redger 11 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 37 Women 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 WU, Isabel L 9 SCSC-PC 30.50 

2 SU, Mia 10 SCSC-PC 32.18 

3 Sahu, Shimeka 10 SCSC-PC 33.43 

4 Poon, Angela Y 10 SCSC-PC 34.63 

5 SU, Alison 10 SCSC-PC 35.23 

6 Bora, Isha P 10 SCSC-PC 35.52 

7 Chapman, Maxine C 10 SCSC-PC 36.20 

8 Lam, Isabel J 10 SCSC-PC 36.36 

9 Chen, Caelan D 10 SCSC-PC 36.71 

10 Teeramaythawit, Haley E 10 SCSC-PC 36.75 

11 Rutter, Violet S 9 SCSC-PC 37.95 

12 Sun, Aimee X 9 SCSC-PC 40.50 

13 Correa, Arlen S 9 SCSC-PC 41.51 

14 Woo, Sophie M 10 SCSC-PC 1:00.02 

--- Vinodh, Sarit 9 SCSC-PC DQ 

--- Bansal, Aishani 9 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 38 Men 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Elaydi, Shareef 10 SCSC-PC 31.42 

2 Xue, Ethan H 9 SCSC-PC 35.59 

3 Shoykhet, Jonathan 9 SCSC-PC 36.82 

4 Barmin, Nikita 10 SCSC-PC 45.31 

5 Kanaujia, Shauryan S 10 SCSC-PC 45.70 

6 Rangavazzala, Pratulya 10 SCSC-PC 50.12 

7 Ninan, Aaron M 10 SCSC-PC 52.81 

8 Angus, Marco 10 SCSC-PC 1:02.35 

9 Bist, Raghav 9 SCSC-PC 1:09.14 

--- Marinovski, Daniel J 9 SCSC-PC DQ 
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SCSC intra-squad - 9/28/2019 

Results - saturday 

Event 39 Women 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Poon, Helena Y 8 SCSC-PC 42.99 

2 WU, Felicia L 7 SCSC-PC 45.72 

3 Saligrama, Tanisha S 8 SCSC-PC 46.17 

4 Sharma, Reya R 8 SCSC-PC 46.53 

5 Yang, Allison S 8 SCSC-PC 46.96 

6 Jung, Ahyeon 8 SCSC-PC 49.14 

7 Gillis-Pade, Aya M 8 SCSC-PC 54.54 

8 Shull, Presley K 7 SCSC-PC 1:05.11 

--- Mathur, Nikita 8 SCSC-PC DQ 

Event 40 Men 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Zhao, Bokun 8 SCSC-PC 41.44 

2 Dietrich, Carson A 7 SCSC-PC 44.26 

3 Cinco, Lorenzo A 7 SCSC-PC 44.69 

4 Bansal, Aarav A 8 SCSC-PC 49.71 

5 Moon, Chance P 8 SCSC-PC 54.16 

6 Khandelwal, Aarnav 8 SCSC-PC 1:24.97 

--- Gorokhovsky, Grant M 8 SCSC-PC DQ 


